	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  A > ATF750CL-15PU
	ATF750CL-15PU (Atmel)
		    Part Number:
            ATF750CL-15PU
		    Manufacturer:
            Atmel
		    Description:
            IC CPLD 10 MACRO 15NS 24DIP
		    Category:
            Integrated Circuits (ICs)
		    Family:
            Embedded - CPLDs (Complex Programmable Logic Devices)
		    Lifecycle:
            Active
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 4.52000 (This price is for reference only)
		 ATF750CL-15PU datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    ATF750CL-15PU  distributors
	       element14 Asia-Pacific Authorized Distributor
	    	Part Number	Manufacturer	Description	Stock	Price
	ATF750CL-15PU 	Atmel Corporation 	IC CPLD EEPROM 10 MACROCELL 15NS DI 	60 	1 ¥33.4500
            25 ¥27.6600
            1000 ¥18.1600
            1 ¥33.4500
            10 ¥29.4300
            25 ¥27.6600
            50 ¥23.5100
            100 ¥22.1300
            250 ¥21.3400
            500 ¥20.8100
            1000 ¥18.1600
                ÁË½â¸ü¶à
	       Avnet Express ECIA (NEDA) Member &#149; Authorized Distributor
	    	Part Number	Manufacturer	Description	Stock	Price
	ATF750CL-15PU 	Atmel Corporation 	CPLD ATF750CL 750 GATES 10 MCRCLLS 71MHZ 5V 24PDIP - Rail/Tube 	Americas - 897 	1 $2.9183
            509 $2.9162
            1004 $2.8835
            2399 $2.7923
            4799 $2.7468
                ÁË½â¸ü¶à
	       Future Electronics ECIA (NEDA) Member &#149; Authorized Distributor
	    	Part Number	Manufacturer	Description	Stock	Price
	ATF750CL-15PU 	Atmel Corporation 	- Rail/Tube 	Europe - 60 	30 €3.9260
	       Digi-Key ECIA (NEDA) Member &#149; Authorized Distributor
	    	Part Number	Manufacturer	Description	Stock	Price
	ATF750CL-15PU 	ATMEL CORPORATION 	ATF750CL Series 5 V 15 ns 10 I/O CMOS Complex Programmable Logic Device -DIP-24 	0 	15 $3.1111
	ATF750CL-15PU 	Atmel Corporation 	IC CPLD 10MC 15NS 24DIP 	760Tube 	1000 $2.6460
            500 $3.1374
            250 $3.4965
            100 $3.8745
            10 $4.7250
            1 $5.2900
                ÁË½â¸ü¶à
	        Relate Part Number
CS-1022 OK Industries/Div of Jonard Ind Corp  TOOL CLIP SETTER 6.75"
DCE.91.050.0VM LEMO  TOOL POSITIONER FOR CRIMP SKT
47-10200 Amphenol Connex  TOOL & DIE CRIMP .068/.178/.324
TL221 Fluke Electronics  TEST LEAD EXTENSION SET SUREGRIP
4408-2"X36YD 3M  TAPE VINYL DBL COATED 1/8 X 2"
AM51130A43N-A Panasonic Electric Works  AM5 SWITCH 11A SPST-NO PIN
CR0402-FX-1133GLF Bourns Inc.  RES 113K OHM 1/16W 1% 0402 SMD
14A-30-36 Signal Transformer  XFRMR LAMINATED 30VA THRU HOLE
IDT8N3QV01LG-0103CDI8 IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc  IC XO LVPECL QUAD 5X7 10CLCC
LM12H458CIVF/NOPB Texas Instruments  IC ACQUISITION SYS 12BIT 44-PQFP
DAC161S997RGHT Texas Instruments  IC DAC 16BIT SPI/SRL 16WQFN
CS4341-KSZ Cirrus Logic Inc  IC DAC 24BIT SRL 96KHZ 16-SOIC
LTC2614CGN-1#TRPBF Linear Technology  IC DAC 14BIT QUAD R-R OUT 16SSOP
LTC1597-1ACG Linear Technology  IC D/A CONV 16BIT PAR 28-SSOP
LT1965EMS8E-1.5#PBF Linear Technology  IC REG LDO 1.5V 1.1A 8MSOP
MIC5255-3.3BML TR Micrel Inc  IC REG LDO 3.3V 0.15A 6MLF
DSPIC33FJ12GP202T-I/ML Microchip Technology  IC DSC 16BIT 12KB FLASH 28QFN
R5F213G2DDSP#U0 Renesas Electronics America  IC MCU 16BIT 8KB FLASH 24SSOP
COP8SAB728N8 Texas Instruments  IC MCU 8BIT 2KB OTP 28DIP
ST72F324LK6B5 STMicroelectronics  IC MCU 8BIT 32K FLASH 32-SDIP
	ATF750CL-15PU  keywords
	    	ATF750CL-15PU
	ATF750CL-15PU  Atmel
	ATF750CL-15PU  pdf
	ATF750CL-15PU  datasheet
	ATF750CL-15PU  price
	ATF750CL-15PU  distributor
	electronic components ATF750CL-15PU
	ATF750CL-15PU  Integrated Circuits (ICs)
	ATF750CL-15PU  Embedded - CPLDs (Complex Programmable Logic Devices)
	ATF750CL-15PU  IC CPLD 10 MACRO 15NS 24DIP
	ATF750CL-15PU
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .